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Name Title Company Address City St ZIP Work FAX Email LEPC Category
Atchley, Greg Area Coordinator NC Div of Emergency Mgmt 3305-15 16th Ave. SE Conover NC 28613 828.466.5555 828.466.5578 greg.atchley@ncdps.gov State/Local Official
Baker, Jay Battalion Chief/Training Salisbury Fire Department 514 E Innes St Salisbury NC 28144 704.638.5351 704.638.5350 jbake@salisburync.gov Public Safety
Behmer, Jim Director Salisbury/Rowan Utillities 1 Water St Salisbury NC 28144 704.638.5202 704.638.8553 jbehm@salisburync.gov State/Local Official

1st Sergeant NC State Highway Patrol 5780 S. Main St. Salisbury NC 28144 704.639.7574 704.855.1720 Public Safety
Brady, Mike Patrol Div Sgt Rowan County Sheriffs Dept 232 N Main St., Suite 100 Salisbury NC 28144 704.202.6639 704.216.8674 mike.brady@rowancountync.gov Public Safety
Brinkley, Mike Town Alderman Town of Granite Quarry PO Box 433 Granite Quarry NC 20872 704-202-6098 n/a mike4416@windstream.net State/Local Official
Cooper, Lennie EMS Division Chief Rowan County Emer Services 2727 Old Concord Rd, Suite E Salisbury NC 28146-8388 704.216.8911 704.216.8921 lennie.cooper@rowancountync.gov Public Safety

Norfolk Southern Railroad NC Envir/Health/Trans
Efird, Andy Lt./Professional Standards Salisbury Police Dept 130 E Liberty St Salisbury NC 28144 704.638.5333 704.638.5348 aefir@salisburync.gov Public Safety
Franklin, Richard Community Member n/a 6200 Old Mocksville Rd Salisbury NC 28144 704.636.2117 n/a 1950captain@gmail.com Community
Gilk, Alexander Inspector Colonial Pipeline Company 7524 Kenstead Cir Charlotte NC 28214 704.363.8464 704.399.9029 agilk@colpipe.com Envir/Health/Trans
Horne, Deborah Fire Division Chief Rowan County Emerg Svcs 2727 Old Concord Rd, Suite E Salisbury NC 28146-8388 704.216.8916 704.216.8921 deborah.horne@rowancountync.gov Public Safety
Ingram, Chris Safety Specialist Delhaize America 2110 Executive Dr Salisbury NC 28144 336.618.6173 christopher.ingram@delhaize.com Industry
Jones, Stephen Emergency Manager Hefner VA Medical Center 1601 Brenner Ave Salisbury NC 28144 704.638.9000 x 5235 n/a stephen.jones5@va.gov Envir/Health/Trans
Koontz, Marcus Operations Manager Piedmont Natural Gas 324 E Liberty St/PO Box 609 Salisbury NC 28145-0609 704-797-2202 704.636.0929 marcus.koontz@piedmontng.com Industry
Lemaster, Heather Disaster Program Specialist American Red Cross 1930 W. Jake Alexander Blv. Salisbury NC 28147 704.633.3854 704.633.7141 heather.lemaster2@americanredcross.org Community
Oliver, Nina Director Rowan County Health Dept 1811 E Innes St Salisbury NC 28144 704.216.8811 704.638.3129 nina.oliver@rowancountync.gov Envir/Health/Trans
Roberts, Aaron Public Safety Manager Novant Health/Rowan Med. Ctr. 612 Mocksville Av Salisbury NC 28144 704.210.5162 704.316.8089 alroberts@novanthealth.org Envir/Health/Trans
Short, Shane Compliance Team Leader Southern Power/Rowan 5755 NC 801 Hwy Salisbury NC 28147 704.278.6657 704.278.6620 dsshort@southernco.com Industry
Simons, David Safety/Environmental Mgr Akzo Nobel Corp 485 Cedar Springs Rd Salisbury NC 28147 704.642.6233 704.637.8912 david.simons@akzonobel.com Industry
Thomason, Frank Emergency Services Chief Rowan County Emer Services 2727 Old Concord Rd, Suite E Salisbury NC 28146 704.216.8920 704.216.8921 frank.thomason@rowancountync.gov Public Safety
Thomason, John Maintenance Supervisor NC Dept of Transportation 4770 S Main St Salisbury NC 28147 704.630.3240 704.639.7622 jthomason5544@gmail.com Envir/Health/Trans
Thurston, Aaron Community Member n/a 255 Hoffman Ln Salisbury NC 28147 704.431.4323 n/a aaron.thurston@rowancountync.gov Community
Vann, Anthony Asst. Superintendent/Ops Rowan Salisbury Schools 1000 N Long St East Spencer NC 28039 704.630.6002 n/a vannwa@rss.k12.nc.us Community
Walker, Shavonne Reporter Salisbury Post 131 W Innes St Salisbury NC 28144 704.797.4253 704.639.0003 spotts@salisburypost.com Media
Welch, Randy District Manager Duke Energy 700 E. Ritchie Rd Salisbury NC 28146 704.638.4050 704.638.4067 rdwelch@duke-energy.com Industry
Whisenant, David News Reporter WBTV 100 W Innes St Salisbury NC 28144 704.633.9079 n/a dwhisenant@wbtv.com Media

Officers for 2017:
Chairman Anthony Vann

Vice Chairman Heather Lemaster

Secretary Frank Thomason

Executive Committee for 2017 
Anthony Vann
Heather Lemaster
Frank Thomason
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